
Canton Aargau
Katharina Hoffmann
+41 56 202 87 95
katharina.hoffmann@euresearch.ch

Region Genève
Sophie Betka
+41 22 379 11 77
sophie.betka@euresearch.ch

Region Vaud
Irina Sakharova
+41 21 693 37 23
irina.sakharova@euresearch.ch

Region Bern
Lizanne Richle
+41 31 848 30 94
lizanne.richle@euresearch.ch

Region Neuchâtel & Jura
Isabella Gloria
+41 32718 10 51
isabella.gloria@euresearch.ch

Region Vaud
Eva Servoli
+41 21 693 88 48
eva.servoli@euresearch.ch

Region Central Switzerland
LU, OW, NW, SZ, UR, ZG
Fabienne Schwab
+41 41 228 40 95
fabienne.schwab@euresearch.ch           

Region Northwestern Switzerland
BL, BS, Solothurn
Gillianne Bowman
+41 61 207 68 69
gillianne.bowman@euresearch.ch

Region Zurich
Katrin Reschwamm
Glarus, Schaffhausen, Zürich
+41 44 634 53 47
katrin.reschwamm@euresearch.ch

Region Eastern Switzerland
SG, AI, AR, GR, TG
Christine Poupa
+41 71 224 25 29
christine.poupa@euresearch.ch

Region Ticino
Loredana Alberti
+41 58 666 60 67
loredana.alberti@euresearch.ch

Region Zurich
Stefan Fischer
Glarus, Schaffhausen, Zürich
+41 58 934 48 02
stefan.fischer@euresearch.ch

Region Fribourg & Valais
Doris Kolly
+41 26 300 73 32
doris.kolly@euresearch.ch

Region Ticino
Martina Pestoni
+41 58 666 47 15
martina.pestoni@euresearch.ch www.euresearch.ch\team
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